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CMS ME234/2 ANODE PANEL WIRE CHANGE

1.0
Indicate which wire is being replaced, cause of replacement and Anode Panel Serial Number (on bottom

right of this form).

Wire #:
Strip Side                                               Non-Strip Side  

Cause of wire change:


Note(s):


Wire # found by counting
Thick (200 micron) wire #’s are: 1, 253, 260, 445, 452, 637, 644, 829, 836, 1024

[image: image1.wmf]1

2

5

3

2

6

0

4

4

5

4

5

2

6

3

7

6

4

4

8

2

9

8

3

6

1

0

2

4


2.0
Record the lot # of the wire spool in the box below.


Lot #





Technician(s)





Date

Revision Page
Revision
Step No.
Revision Description
TRR No.
Date

None
N/A
Initial Release
N/A
08/24/00







A
1.0

2.0
Added Strip Side / Non-Strip Side check boxes.

Removed Tech initials and date from info box and step.
1095
12/08/00

















































CMS ME234/2 Anode Panel Wire Change Form
Page 1 of 2
Panel Serial No
ME234/2-A-


